

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE SHEET

PROJECT: [REDACTED]

QUOTE NO: 2011-055

DESCRIPTION	MATERIALS	Units	Qty	Rate	Total	EQUIP HIRE	Units	Qty	Rate	Total	SUBBY	Units	Qty	Rate	Total	labour	
																Qty	Rate
																419.00	
Site Set out & Surveying					-												
Quoting and estimation					-						Days		3.00	520.00	1,560.00		
					-												
					-												
Food allowance Nick, Matt, Flure of \$20 Per meal, Person Per day	Meals		21.00	60.00	1,260.00												
Accommodation [REDACTED] 1 Cabin	Nights		7.00	100.00	700.00												
Accommodation [REDACTED] 1 Cabin	Nights		7.00	100.00	700.00												
Travel to Site - Act to Queanbeyan return	Km		1,068.00	0.81	865.08												
					-												
					-												
Sue Roberts - to Film and Document Works					-												
					-						Days		4.00	400.00	1,600.00		
Travel to site [REDACTED]	Km		400.00	0.70	280.00												
Flight over Job to Photograph and Film					-		Item	1.00	200.00	200.00							
					-												
Yeomans Plow Completion of Plowing	Points		1.00	300.00	300.00		Day	2.00	200.00	400.00	Tractor		20.00	40.00	800.00		
					-												
					-												
TOTAL PRICE					4,105.08					600.00					3,960.00		
Swale Trees 4 + Dam - 200m long @ 285 + 30 Bamboo on the Dam wall trees 24 on swale x-over																	
Bio Guard Package	Quote on different Invoice				-												
Tube Stock - Trees to be ordered from Eucasia Nursery + \$80 delivery	Units		300.00	0.95	285.00											1.00	80.00
Bamboo on dam wall inc Delivery to Pialligo	Units		54.00	111.85	6,039.90											54.00	14.00
Dingo Hire					-		Day	1.00	360.00	360.00						8.00	60.00
Mulching Trees - Inc mulch, Shane on Tractor & Lab to apply	M3		40.00	30.00	1,200.00											4.00	60.00
Tree watering					-											25.00	10.00
Labour to Plant trees					-											285.00	7.00

TOTAL PRICE				7,524.90				360.00											
				-				-											
				-				-											
				-				-											
				-				-											
TOTAL PRICE				-				-											
				-				-											
				-				-											
				-				-											
TOTAL PRICE				-				-											
				-				-											
				-				-											
TOTAL PRICE				-				-											
Swale Construction 1 - 145m long - 725 m2				-				-											
Grader Hire & Float				-				Per m	145.00	1.45	210.25								
5 Tonne Excavator Inc Shane labour & Float				-				Hr Rate	145.00	1.60	232.00								
Swale Crossover pipe inc Delivery to site Lab to Install	Item	1.00	215.00	215.00								Delivery	1.00	50.00	50.00	2.00	60.00		
Cover Crop and application and lab inc	Grams	725.00	0.00	2.90												0.50	30.00		
Labour to Supervise Swale Construction				-								Nick Lab	145.00	1.45	210.25				
7 mm Gravel fill Delivey to site Lab to finish	M3	16.60	23.00	381.80								Tractor Dv	2.00	60.00	120.00	2.00	60.00		
Straw Round bale + Labor Shane \$40 x 10hr on Tractor	Bale	1.45	40.00	58.00								Lab SEllis	145.00	0.20	29.00	2.00	60.00		
Lazer Level Hire		-	-	-				Per m	145.00	0.10	14.50	Nick Lab	145.00	0.10	14.50				
TOTAL PRICE				657.70							456.75				423.75				
Swale construction 2 - 762m long - 3810 m2				-															
Grader Hire & Float				-				Per m	762.00	1.45	1,104.90								
5 Tonne Excavator				-				Per m	762.00	1.60	1,219.20								
Swale Crossover pipe.	Item	1.00	215.00	215.00								Delivery	1.00	50.00	50.00	2.00	60.00		
Cover Crop and application	Grams	3,810.00	0.00	15.24												4.00	30.00		
Labour to Supervise Swale Construction				-								Nick Lab	762.00	1.45	1,104.90				

7 mm Gravel fill Delivey to site	M3	16.60	23.00	381.80					-	Tractor Dv	2.00	60.00	120.00	2.00	60.00
Straw Round bale + Labor Shane \$40 x 10hr on Tractor	Bale	7.62	40.00	304.80					-	Lab SELLis	762.00	0.20	152.40	4.00	60.00
Lazer Level Hire		-	-	-	Per m	762.00	0.10	76.20		Nick Lab	762.00	0.10	76.20		
TOTAL PRICE				916.84				2,400.30					1,503.50		
Swale construction 3 - 581m long - 2905 m2															
Grader Hire & Float				-	Per m	581.00	1.45	842.45					-		
5 Tonne Excavator				-	Per m	581.00	1.60	929.60					-		
Swale Crossover pipe.	item	1.00	215.00	215.00					-	Delivery	1.00	50.00	50.00	2.00	60.00
Cover Crop and application	Grams	2,905.00	0.00	11.62					-				-	3.00	30.00
Labour to Supervise Swale Construction				-					-	Nick Lab	581.00	1.45	842.45	-	-
7 mm Gravel fill Delivey to site	M3	16.60	23.00	381.80					-	Tractor Dv	2.00	60.00	120.00	2.00	60.00
Straw Round bale + Labor Shane \$40 x 10hr on Tractor	Bale	5.81	40.00	232.40					-	Lab SELLis	581.00	0.20	116.20	3.00	60.00
Lazer Level Hire		-	-	-	Per m	581.00	0.10	58.10		Nick Lab	581.00	0.10	58.10		
TOTAL PRICE				840.82				1,830.15					1,186.75		
Swale construction 4 - 160m long 800 m2															
Grader Hire & Float				-	Per m	160.00	1.45	232.00					-		
5 Tonne Excavator				-	Per m	160.00	1.60	256.00					-		
Straw Round bale + Labor Shane \$40 x 10hr on Tractor	Bale	1.60	40.00	64.00					-	Lab SELLis	160.00	0.20	32.00	2.00	60.00
cover Crop and application	Grams	800.00	0.00	3.20					-				-	1.00	30.00
Labour to Supervise Swale Construction				-					-	Nick Lab	160.00	1.45	232.00	-	-
Lazer Level Hire				-	Per m	160.00	0.10	16.00		Nick Lab	160.00	0.10	16.00		
TOTAL PRICE				67.20				504.00					280.00		
Swale Construction 5 - 70m long - 350 m2															
Grader Hire & Float				-	Per m	70.00	1.45	101.50					-		
5 Tonne Excavator				-	Per m	70.00	1.60	112.00					-		
Cover Crop and application	Grams	350.00	0.00	1.40					-				-	0.50	30.00
Labour to Supervise Swale Construction				-					-	Nick Lab	70.00	1.45	101.50	-	-
Straw Round bale + Labor Shane \$40 x 10hr on Tractor	Bale	0.70	40.00	28.00					-	Lab SELLis	70.00	0.20	14.00	1.00	60.00
Lazer Level Hire				-	Per m	70.00	0.10	7.00		Nick Lab	70.00	0.20	14.00		
TOTAL PRICE				29.40				220.50					129.50		
Swale Construction 6 - 130m long - 650 m2															
Grader Hire & Float				-	Per m	130.00	1.45	188.50					-		
5 Tonne Excavator				-	Per m	130.00	1.60	208.00					-		
Cover Crop and application	Grams	650.00	0.00	2.60					-				-	1.00	30.00

Labour to Supervise Swale Construction				-					-	Nick Lab	130.00	1.45	188.50	-	-
Straw Round bale + Labor Shane \$40 x 10hr on Tractor	Bale	1.30	40.00	52.00					-	Lab SELLis	130.00	0.20	26.00	2.00	60.00
Lazer Level Hire		-	-	-	Per m	130.00	0.10	13.00		Nick Lab	130.00	0.10	13.00		
TOTAL PRICE				54.60				409.50					227.50		
Swale Construction 7 - 130m long - 650 m2				-				-					-		
Grader Hire & Float				-	Per m	130.00	1.45	188.50					-		
5 Tonne Excavator				-	Per m	130.00	1.60	208.00					-		
Cover Crop and application	Grams	650.00	0.00	2.60		-	-	-					-	1.00	30.00
Labour to Supervise Swale Construction				-					-	Nick Lab	130.00	1.45	188.50	-	-
Straw Round bale + Labor Shane \$40 x 10hr on Tractor	Bale	1.30	40.00	52.00					-	Lab SELLis	130.00	0.20	26.00	2.00	60.00
Lazer Level Hire		-	-	-	Per m	130.00	0.10	13.00		Nick Lab	130.00	0.10	13.00		
TOTAL PRICE				54.60				409.50					227.50		
Swale Construction 8 - 110m long - 550 m2				-				-					-		
Grader Hire & Float				-	Per m	110.00	1.45	159.50					-		
5 Tonne Excavator				-	Per m	110.00	1.60	176.00					-		
Cover Crop and application	Grams	550.00	0.00	2.20				-					-	1.00	30.00
Labour to Supervise Swale Construction				-					-	Nick Lab	110.00	1.45	159.50	-	-
Straw Round bale + Labor Shane \$40 x 10hr on Tractor	Bale	1.10	40.00	44.00					-	Lab SELLis	110.00	0.20	22.00	2.00	60.00
Lazer Level Hire		-	-	-	Per m	110.00	0.10	11.00		Nick Lab	110.00	0.10	11.00		
TOTAL PRICE				46.20				346.50					192.50		
				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		
TOTAL PRICE				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		
TOTAL PRICE				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		
				-				-					-		

	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7										
Nick	Swales	Swales	Swales	Swale X Overs	Swales	Mulch Trees	Labour										
Matt	Swales	Swales Mulching	Trees	Trees	Trees X Overs & dam	Mulch Trees	Keyline										
Flure	Swales Cover Crop	Swales Mulching	Trees	Trees	Trees X Overs & Dam	Watering	Labour										
Sue	Film	Film	Film	Film	End	N/A	N/A										
Shane.	Excav dam/SW	Excav Swales	Excav Swales	Tractor X Overs	Keyline	Mulch Trees	N/A										
Grader	Swales	Swales	End														
1) Grader hire \$1300 +gst per day PLUS \$400 float hire - for 2 days \$3000 + gst																	
2) Pipes Poly recycled 6m 300mm diameter \$215 inc gst OR 6m x 250mm diameter \$178 inc gst																	
3) Cover crop Pasture mix suitable for Nambrok6 different varieties (including 2 types of clover) = \$4/kg Spread at a recommended rate of 30 - 35kg p/ha																	
4) 5T excavator \$750 p/day (includes machine hire and operator) Available locally from CAT RENT Additional \$200 + gst for float hire - Shane Ellis																	
5) Round bales for swale cover. 1 Bale per 100m. 20 bales for 2088m @ \$40 per bale delivered. Use Farm tractor and side spreader- Shane Ellis																	
6) Tube stock to be ordered from Eucasia Nurseries. 300 trees included planting dead one from last planting.																	
7) Bamboo to be ordered from Bamboo down under. Gold Coast. Delivery to Pialligo ACT																	
8) Accommodation at Sale motor Village. 2 Cabins for 7 Nights.																	
9) Tree guards and products to be Quoted & Invoiced apart, on on this quotation.																	

Items with red writing and green fill have been included into swale construction 1-8. a total of

	BUDGET PRICE	Budget price with 30%	COST PRICE					
Total		1.20						
-	1,560.00	1,872.00	1,560.00	Billed				
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	1,260.00	1,512.00						
-	700.00	840.00		Booked				
-	700.00	840.00		Booked				
-	865.08	1,038.10						
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	1,600.00	1,920.00						
-	280.00	336.00						
-	200.00	240.00						
-	-	-	-					
-	1,500.00	1,800.00						
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	8,665.08	10,398.10	1,560.00					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
80.00	365.00	438.00						
756.00	6,795.90	8,155.08						
480.00	840.00	1,008.00						
240.00	1,440.00	1,728.00						
250.00	250.00	300.00						
1,995.00	1,995.00	2,394.00						

3,801.00	11,685.90	14,023.08	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	210.25	252.30	-				
-	232.00	278.40	-				
120.00	385.00	462.00	-				
15.00	17.90	21.48	-				
-	210.25	252.30	-				
120.00	621.80	746.16	-				
120.00	207.00	248.40	-				
-	29.00	34.80	-				
375.00	1,913.20	2,295.84	-				
-	-	-	-				
-	1,104.90	1,325.88	-				
-	1,219.20	1,463.04	-				
120.00	385.00	462.00	-				
120.00	135.24	162.29	-				
-	1,104.90	1,325.88	-				

120.00	621.80	746.16						
240.00	697.20	836.64						
-	152.40	182.88						
600.00	5,420.64	6,504.77	-					
-	-	-						
-	842.45	1,010.94						
-	929.60	1,115.52						
120.00	385.00	462.00						
90.00	101.62	121.94						
-	842.45	1,010.94						
120.00	621.80	746.16						
180.00	528.60	634.32						
-	116.20	139.44						
510.00	4,367.72	5,241.26	-					
-	-	-						
-	232.00	278.40						
-	256.00	307.20						
120.00	216.00	259.20						
30.00	33.20	39.84						
-	232.00	278.40						
-	-	-						
-	32.00	38.40						
150.00	1,001.20	1,201.44	-					
-	-	-						
-	101.50	121.80						
-	112.00	134.40						
15.00	16.40	19.68						
-	101.50	121.80						
60.00	102.00	122.40						
-	21.00	25.20						
75.00	454.40	545.28	-					
-	-	-						
-	188.50	226.20						
-	208.00	249.60						
30.00	32.60	39.12						

-	188.50	226.20					
120.00	198.00	237.60					
-	26.00	31.20					
150.00	841.60	1,009.92	-				
-	-	-					
-	188.50	226.20					
-	208.00	249.60					
30.00	32.60	39.12					
-	188.50	226.20					
120.00	198.00	237.60					
-	26.00	31.20					
150.00	841.60	1,009.92	-				
-	-	-					
-	159.50	191.40					
-	176.00	211.20					
30.00	32.20	38.64					
-	159.50	191.40					
120.00	186.00	223.20					
-	22.00	26.40					
150.00	735.20	882.24	-				
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					
-	-	-					

-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
-	-	-	-					
	35,926.54	43,111.85						
		7,185.31						
	35,926.54	43,111.85						
	3,592.65	4,311.18						
	39,519.19	47,423.03						

\$5880 = /8 = \$735									